
Stratus Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

The Stratus Ballpen makes a great
impression with either a satin silver or
blue lacquered barrel, complemented by
chrome trim. A large print area on the
barrel is perfect for a spot colour design
or logo, with the option of laser
engraving also available.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Laser
Engraved

SKU PSTSB

Minimum Order
Quantity

100

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 16.5g

Print Area
Spot Colour

60mm x 18mm

Print Area
End

45mm x 7.4mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £33.00

100

£1.600

250

£1.110

500

£0.970

1000

£0.860

2000

£0.770

5000

£0.720

10000

£0.660

2 Colour Print £66.00 £2.070 £1.300 £1.150 £1.030 £0.920 £0.850 £0.780

3 Colour Print £99.00 £2.540 £1.490 £1.330 £1.200 £1.070 £0.980 £0.900

4 Colour Print £132.00 £3.010 £1.680 £1.510 £1.370 £1.220 £1.110 £1.020

Laser Engraved £37.00 £1.550 £1.300 £1.210 £1.110 £1.020 £0.960 £0.900

Plain Stock £0.00 £1.100 £0.900 £0.860 £0.770 £0.680 £0.640 £0.580

Prices shown are RRP


